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Chapter

Acacia

Alpha Gamma Rho
Alpha Sigma Phi
Alpha Tau Omega
Chi Phi

Delta Chi

Delta Upsilon
Kappa Sigma
Lambda Chi Alpha
Lambda Theta Phi
Omega Delta Phi
Phi Delta Theta
Phi Gamma Delta
Phi Kappa Psi

Pi Kappa Phi
Sigma Alpha Epsilon
Sigma Beta Rho
Sigma Chi

Sigma Phi Epsilon
Sigma Pi

Tau Kappa Epsilon
Theta Chi

Triangle

ALL FRATERNITY CHAPTER AVERAGE:

ALL IFC CHAPTER AVERAGE:

ALL UGC CHAPTER AVERAGE:

ALL UNIVERSITY AVERAGE:

OSU ALL MEN'S AVERAGE:

OSU FRESHMAN MEN'S AVERAGE:

GREEK FRESHMAN MEN'S AVERAGE:

ALL GENDER GREEK AVERAGE:

Registered Reported
Avg GPA Members Numbers
2.93 31 54
2.57 27 34
2.73 21 24
2.95 37 41
2.88 62 69
2.68 43 54
2.85 54 52
2.62 20 40
2.77 89 89
2.93 4 5
2.67 14 16
2.85 89 94
2.89 40 48
2.57 43 67
2.88 34 35
2.94 55 102
3.07 20 16
2.84 79 93
3.25 121 115
2.93 34 50
2.62 28 55
3.03 15 72
3.26 22 14
2.88
2.88
3.16
2.97
2.88
2.69
2.57

3.00



